   DESCRIPTION
Tea Tea Leaf Roller Machine can use for most of tea such as black tea, green tea, and oolong
tea, for green tea ( non-fermented ) is mainly used for shaping the strip type, for black tea (
fermented tea ) is mainly used to destroy the cells of fresh tea leaves, so that the juice in tea
can flow out and facilitate subsequent fermentation.
Through the external force of the tea roller machine, the tea leaf's juice overflows, the tea
cells are damaged, fresh tea leaf is twisted and curled into a strip shape, the juice in the
fresh tea leaves is squeezed out. When brewing, the taste is stronger, the color of the tea

Input voltage 220V / 50Hz
Tea disc diameter 720 mm
Barrel diameter 350 mm
Barrel height 260 mm
Matching motor
Power 1.1 kW
Speed 1400 RPM
Rated voltage 220 V
Barrel speed 42 RPM
Weight 145 Kg
Max capacity per batch 8 kg/batch
Capacity for green tea 8-80 kg/h
Capacity for black tea 8-16 kg/h
Specification of all of Tea Leaf Roller Machine.
Model Barrel Diameter Barrel Height Capacity
6CRT-25 25 cm 18 cm 3 kg/batch
6CRT-30 30 cm 21 cm 5 kg/batch
6CRT-35 35 cm 26 cm 8 kg/batch
6CRT-40 40 cm 25 cm 11 kg/batch
6CRT-45 45 cm 28 cm 15 kg/batch
6CRT-50 50 cm 28 cm 20 kg/batch
6CRT-55 55 cm 40 cm 35 kg/batch
6CRT-65 65 cm 48 cm 60 kg/batch
If you have special need, it can be customized according to the needs of customers.
   DETAILS